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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Arnold Manuel (2006) 20.00

+ Lacher Philipp (2005) 10.00
+ Gisler Fabio (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Poletti Diego (2006) 20.00

+ Waser Joel (2005) 10.00
+ Kempf Mathias (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Reichmuth Marco (2005) 20.00

+ Briker Raphael (2006) 10.00
+ Hurschler Stefan (2006) 10.00

1 c Schelbert Jonas (2006) 20.00
+ Niederberger Diego (2005) 10.00
+ Arnold David (2006) 10.00

1 Arnold Elias (2006) 19.75
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 9.75
+ Näpflin Urs (2006) 10.00

1 Barmettler Severin (2005) 19.75
+ Zgraggen Mario (2006) 9.75
+ Gwerder Lukas (2005) 10.00

1 Herger Lars (2005) 19.75
+ Odermatt Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Wolf Stefan (2006) 10.00

1 Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 19.50
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.75
+ Bürgin Cedric (2006) 9.75

1 a Schilter Pirmin (2005) 19.50
+ Jauch Manuel (2005) 9.75
+ Walker Mike (2005) 9.75

1 b Würsch Andrin (2006) 19.50
+ Püntener Luca (2005) 9.75
+ Dober Mike (2006) 9.75

2 a Gugolz Louis (2005) 19.00
- Herger Simon (2005) 9.00
+ Herger Elias (2006) 10.00

2 b Ochsner Tim (2006) 19.00
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 10.00
- Kempf Ivo (2005) 9.00

1 a Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 18.75
o Arnold Elias (2006) 8.75
+ Stadler Andreas (2006) 10.00

1 b Odermatt Fabian (2005) 18.75
o Herger Lars (2005) 8.75
+ Herger Simon (2005) 10.00

1 Kempf Ivo (2005) 18.50
+ Murer Pius (2005) 9.75
- Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.75

1 a Arnold David (2006) 18.50
+ Schelbert Mike (2006) 10.00
o Schelbert Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 b Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 18.50
o Gisler Fabio (2006) 8.50
+ Arnold Christian (2005) 10.00

1 c Briker Raphael (2006) 18.50
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50
+ Lacher Philipp (2005) 10.00

1 Gisler Fabio (2006) 18.50
+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 10.00
o Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 Hurschler Stefan (2006) 18.50
+ Betschart Tino (2005) 10.00
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50

1 a Murer Pius (2005) 18.50
o Kempf Ivo (2005) 8.50
+ Costa Gabriel (2006) 10.00

1 b Näpflin Urs (2006) 18.50
+ Stadler Andreas (2006) 10.00
o Arnold Elias (2006) 8.50

1 c Püntener Luca (2005) 18.50
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50
+ Kunz Ivan (2006) 10.00

1 a Waser Joel (2005) 18.50
o Poletti Diego (2006) 8.50
+ Kempf Mathias (2006) 10.00

1 b Wolf Stefan (2006) 18.50
+ Herger Elias (2006) 10.00
o Herger Lars (2005) 8.50

1 c Zgraggen Mario (2006) 18.50
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50
+ Niederberger Diego (2005) 10.00

1 Betschart Tino (2005) 18.25
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.75

1 a Bürgin Cedric (2006) 18.25
+ Arnold Christian (2005) 9.75
o Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 8.50

1 b Dober Mike (2006) 18.25
+ Costa Gabriel (2006) 9.75
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 c Eberli Jonas (2005) 18.25
o Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.50
+ Odermatt Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 d Gwerder Lukas (2005) 18.25
+ Kunz Ivan (2006) 9.75
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50

1 e Jauch Manuel (2005) 18.25
o Schilter Pirmin (2005) 8.50
+ Schelbert Mike (2006) 9.75

1 Walker Mike (2005) 18.25
+ Odermatt Lukas (2006) 9.75
o Schilter Pirmin (2005) 8.50

1 Herger Simon (2005) 17.25
- Gugolz Louis (2005) 8.75
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 Arnold Christian (2005) 17.00
o Bürgin Cedric (2006) 8.50
o Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 8.50

1 Costa Gabriel (2006) 17.00
o Dober Mike (2006) 8.50
o Murer Pius (2005) 8.50

1 a Herger Elias (2006) 17.00
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50
o Gugolz Louis (2005) 8.50

1 b Kempf Mathias (2006) 17.00
o Poletti Diego (2006) 8.50
o Waser Joel (2005) 8.50

1 c Kunz Ivan (2006) 17.00
o Gwerder Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Püntener Luca (2005) 8.50

1 d Lacher Philipp (2005) 17.00
o Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50

1 a Niederberger Diego (2005) 17.00
o Schelbert Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50

1 b Odermatt Lukas (2006) 17.00
o Walker Mike (2005) 8.50
o Eberli Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 c Pfyl Reto (2006) 17.00
o Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 8.50
o Betschart Tino (2005) 8.50

1 d Schelbert Mike (2006) 17.00
o Arnold David (2006) 8.50
o Jauch Manuel (2005) 8.50

1 e Stadler Andreas (2006) 17.00
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50
o Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Marty Kari (2003) 20.00

+ Hurschler Tobias (2003) 10.00
+ Röthlin Ivan (2003) 10.00

 
1 Schuler Samuel (2003) 20.00

+ Grab Florian (2003) 10.00
+ Garovi Matteo (2003) 10.00

 
1 Barmettler Renato (2003) 19.75

+ Steiner Chris (2003) 10.00
+ Epp Elias (2003) 9.75

1 Burch Ivan (2004) 19.75
+ Herger Andreas (2003) 9.75
+ Zgraggen Remo (2003) 10.00

1 Durrer Jonas (2003) 19.50
+ Bissig Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Herger Nils (2003) 9.75

1 a Imhof Levin (2004) 19.50
+ Lussi Roland (2003) 9.75
+ Antonini Joël (2003) 9.75

1 b Kauflin Andrin (2004) 19.50
+ Bunschi Daniel (2004) 9.75
+ Herger Julian (2004) 9.75

1 Wiss Ivan (2004) 19.00
+ Zberg Peter (2004) 10.00
- Arnold Robin (2003) 9.00

2 a Arnold Robin (2003) 18.75
+ Gander Sebastian (2003) 9.75
- Wiss Ivan (2004) 9.00
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2 b Würsch Kevin (2003) 18.75
- Herger Flavio (2003) 8.75
+ Epp Marco (2003) 10.00

2 c Garovi Matteo (2003) 18.75
+ Bissig Julian (2003) 10.00
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.75

1 Zberg Peter (2004) 18.75
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.75
+ Gander Sebastian (2003) 10.00

1 a Omlin Dominik (2004) 18.50
+ Gisler Kevin (2004) 9.75
- Stadler Christof (2004) 8.75

1 b Stadler Christof (2004) 18.50
+ Gisler Kevin (2004) 9.75
- Omlin Dominik (2004) 8.75

1 c Antonini Joël (2003) 18.50
+ Imhof Ueli (2004) 10.00
o Imhof Levin (2004) 8.50

1 a Epp Elias (2003) 18.50
+ Walker Jan (2004) 10.00
o Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.50

1 b Epp Marco (2003) 18.50
+ Stucki Sven (2004) 10.00
o Würsch Kevin (2003) 8.50

1 a Grab Florian (2003) 18.50
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.50
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 10.00

1 b Herger Julian (2004) 18.50
+ Michel Florian (2004) 10.00
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50

1 c Herger Nils (2003) 18.50
+ Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 10.00
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 a Hurschler Tobias (2003) 18.50
o Marty Kari (2003) 8.50
+ Herger Flavio (2003) 10.00

1 b Imhof Ueli (2004) 18.50
o Antonini Joël (2003) 8.50
+ Michel Florian (2004) 10.00

1 Steiner Chris (2003) 18.50
o Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.50
+ Stucki Sven (2004) 10.00

1 Zgraggen Remo (2003) 18.50
+ Steinauer Kevin (2004) 10.00
o Burch Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 a Bissig Julian (2003) 18.25
o Garovi Matteo (2003) 8.50
+ Steinauer Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 b Bissig Lukas (2003) 18.25
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.50
+ Lussi Roland (2003) 9.75

1 a Röthlin Ivan (2003) 18.25
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 9.75
o Marty Kari (2003) 8.50

1 b Walker Jan (2004) 18.25
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.50
+ Bunschi Daniel (2004) 9.75

1 a Herger Andreas (2003) 17.25
o Burch Ivan (2004) 8.50
- Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.75

1 b Herger Flavio (2003) 17.25
- Würsch Kevin (2003) 8.75
o Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.50

1 Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 17.25
o Herger Nils (2003) 8.50
- Herger Andreas (2003) 8.75

1 a Arnold Sandro (2004) 17.00
o Röthlin Ivan (2003) 8.50
o Grab Florian (2003) 8.50

1 b Bunschi Daniel (2004) 17.00
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50

1 a Gander Sebastian (2003) 17.00
o Arnold Robin (2003) 8.50
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50

1 b Gisler Kevin (2004) 17.00
o Omlin Dominik (2004) 8.50
o Stadler Christof (2004) 8.50

1 a Lussi Roland (2003) 17.00
o Imhof Levin (2004) 8.50
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 b Michel Florian (2004) 17.00
o Herger Julian (2004) 8.50
o Imhof Ueli (2004) 8.50

1 a Steinauer Kevin (2004) 17.00
o Zgraggen Remo (2003) 8.50
o Bissig Julian (2003) 8.50

1 b Stucki Sven (2004) 17.00
o Epp Marco (2003) 8.50
o Steiner Chris (2003) 8.50


